HCEVF6-10H-(5~50)A/(500/750)V British BS88
1. Specification
1.1 Rated Voltage： DC500V/750V;
1.2 Rated Current： 5A ~ 50A;
1.3 Breaking Capacity：20kA;
1.4 Standard: JASO-D622, ISO8820, GB31465;
1.5 Manufactured under a IATF16949 quality system for
compliance;
1.6 Reach declaration available upon request;
1.7 Certificates：CE;
1.8 RoHS Compliant;
2. Features & Benefits
2.1 Excellent DC performance;
2.2 Low arc voltage and low energy let-through(I²t);
2.3 Superior cycling capability;
2.4 EV/ HEV Application;
FUSE∣EV FUSE
Zhejiang Hecheng Smart Electric Co., Ltd
Email: sales@hecheng-electric.com P-001
Model Rated current (A)
I²t(A²s) Power loss
(W) Melting Clearing
HCEVF6-10H-5A/500V 5 3 9 0.8
HCEVF6-10H-6A/500V 6 4 13 0.9
HCEVF6-10H-8A/500V 8 8 26 1.2
HCEVF6-10H-10A/500V 10 13 45 1.4
HCEVF6-10H-12A/500V 12 19 68 1.7
HCEVF6-10H-15A/500V 15 30 110 2.1
HCEVF6-10H-16A/500V 16 35 131 2.2
HCEVF6-10H-20A/500V 20 58 222 2.7
HCEVF6-10H-25A/500V 25 95 371 3.3
HCEVF6-10H-30A/500V 30 141 564 3.9
HCEVF6-10H-32A/500V 32 171 700 4.0
HCEVF6-10H-35A/500V 35 208 874 4.4
HCEVF6-10H-40A/500V 40 277 1189 5.0
HCEVF6-10H-45A/500V 45 348 1533 5.6
HCEVF6-10H-50A/500V 50 450 2025 6.0
3. Technical Parameters
Technical Parameters
FUSE∣EV FUSE
Zhejiang Hecheng Smart Electric Co., Ltd
Email: sales@hecheng-electric.com P-002
Model Rated current (A)
I²t(A²s) Power loss
(W) Melting Clearing
HCEVF6-10H-5A/750V 5 3 9 0.8
HCEVF6-10H-6A/750V 6 4 14 0.9
HCEVF6-10H-8A/750V 8 8 27 1.2
HCEVF6-10H-10A/750V 10 13 45 1.4
HCEVF6-10H-12A/750V 12 19 68 1.7
HCEVF6-10H-15A/750V 15 30 113 2.1
HCEVF6-10H-16A/750V 16 35 142 2.2
HCEVF6-10H-20A/750V 20 58 232 2.7
HCEVF6-10H-25A/750V 25 95 371 3.4
HCEVF6-10H-30A/750V 30 141 574 3.9
HCEVF6-10H-32A/750V 32 171 715 4.2
HCEVF6-10H-35A/750V 35 208 896 5.0
HCEVF6-10H-40A/750V 40 277 1196 5.2
HCEVF6-10H-45A/750V 45 348 1553 5.8
HCEVF6-10H-50A/750V 50 450 2047 6.4
FUSE∣EV FUSE
Zhejiang Hecheng Smart Electric Co., Ltd
Email: sales@hecheng-electric.com P-003